Specifications are subject  to change without notice.
TelTel : 845-368-8600   -   FaxFax : 845-369-8799  -  Email Email: info@shocktech.com
FM76, FM77 & FM78 SERIESFM76, FM77 & FM78 SERIES
16F16F
Natural
frequency 10-25 Hz
Transmissibility
at resonance 3 Max.

1 Base (compression) or angled shear-compres-
sion mounting
How to orderHow to order
1 See load rating table for standard isolator
1 Restraining strap available
1 Metric thread standard
ApplicationsApplications
1 Ground mobile electronics, off-road vehicles
1 Computer units on tracked vehicles
1 Airborne electronics
1 Shipboard equipment
1 Trays and rack systems
1 Protection of commercial grade computer against
military shock and vibration environments
09/03   Shock-Tech, Inc.  -   FM76.PM6.5c
360 Route 59 - Monsey, NY 10952 - WebWeb: shocktech.info
TelTel : 845-368-8600 - FaxFax : 845-368-8799 - E-mai lE-mai l : info@shocktech.com
FM76, FM77 & FM78 SERIESFM76, FM77 & FM78 SERIES
Part No
Dimensions in inches
H h e G C E D B A J d
FM76 2.87 1.93 .28 .75 2.76 1.18 M10 3.03 2.50 .94 .36
FM77 3.46 2.44 .33 .94 3.78 1.57 M12 4.33 3.46 1.34 .36
FM78 4.3 3.05 .37 .98 4.61 2.13 M16 5.20 4.25 1.73 .60
09/03  Shock-Tech, Inc.  -   FM_INTR.PM6.5© Specifications are subject  to change without notice.
360 Route 59 - Monsey, NY 10952 - WebWeb: shocktech.info
TelTel : 845-368-8600 - FaxFax : 845-368-8799 - E-mai lE-mai l : info@shocktech.com
Shock-Tech’s “Fluidic” (fluid filled) family of isolators were developed to provide solution for low frequency